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Women / XG / XG A8 grp1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Crane708
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.300 9.5509.475 37.500
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Anna Ellis830
Roswell - GA

8.300 8.750 8.9509.500 35.500
11 8 1 8 2 

2 

Madeline Kates8710
Tampa Gymnastics

8.400 8.850 9.3008.775 35.325
8T 5T 3 4 3 

3 

Lily Frank831
Roswell - GA

9.150 8.850 9.3757.900 35.275
2 5T 11 2 4T

4T

Julianna Galobardi8707
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 9.000 8.8758.750 35.275
5 4 4 10 4T

4T

Elise Banks7825
CATS of Jupiter

8.400 9.025 9.1258.525 35.075
8T 3 7 5 6 

6 

Cate Gonzalez8708
Tampa Gymnastics

8.775 9.275 9.0507.775 34.875
3T 2 12 7 7 

7 

Sofia Melendez832
Roswell - GA

8.500 8.850 9.3257.950 34.625
6 5T 10 3 8 

8 

Emma Johnson7829
CATS of Jupiter

8.775 8.050 8.8008.700 34.325
3T 10 5 11 9 

9 

Natalie Moores7830
CATS of Jupiter

8.450 7.750 9.0758.200 33.475
7 11 8 6 10 

10 

Amber Bastin7826
CATS of Jupiter

8.400 8.500 8.3008.000 33.200
8T 9 9 12 11 

11 

Emily Buda7827
CATS of Jupiter

8.100 7.550 8.9258.550 33.125
12 12 6 9 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG A8 grp2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Cohn707
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.625 9.4009.375 37.900
1 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Kacy Bua705
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.600 9.6259.400 37.725
5 2 2 1 2 

2 

Tess Sawchuk8719
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.300 9.2009.475 37.175
2T 5 1 8 3 

3 

Sydney Tindall8713
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 9.200 9.5009.200 37.075
4 7 4T 2 4 

4 

Lareesa Elmore8716
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 9.450 9.2759.050 36.800
7 4 7 5 5 

5 

Mackenzie Friday8717
Tampa Gymnastics

8.875 9.475 9.4008.825 36.575
10 3 9 3T 6 

6 

Alex Heck8711
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.175 9.2508.750 36.375
2T 8 10 6 7 

7 

Cara Pamintuan8718
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 9.250 9.1509.200 36.300
11 6 4T 9 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Bock8715
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.625 9.2259.200 36.050
8T 10 4T 7 9 

9 

Kacie Donechie7828
CATS of Jupiter

9.000 8.400 8.9509.025 35.375
8T 11 8 11 10 

10 

Daiyanah Washington8714
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.650 9.0008.325 35.025
6 9 12 10 11 

11 

Cassidy Millhouse116
Apollo   FL

8.650 8.250 8.8758.375 34.150
12 12 11 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 Gasparilla Classic Gym A
Meet Results
Feb 28 - Mar 2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2014 1:18 PM

Women / XG / XG A8 grp3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Crowley709
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.700 9.1009.100 37.000
6 1 3 9 1T

1T

Madeline Smith714
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.350 9.2259.125 37.000
1 4 2 7T 1T

1T

Amanda Barrett703
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.475 9.0759.050 36.800
2 2 4 10 3 

3 

Leah Winsler715
Lakewood Ranch

8.875 9.375 9.3759.150 36.775
9 3 1 4T 4 

4 

Megan Jackson711
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 8.750 9.4258.950 36.275
3* 9 5 2 5T

5T

Julia Braz704
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.225 9.3508.550 36.275
3* 5T 10 6 5T

5T

Lauren Buck706
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 9.225 9.4508.100 35.850
7 5T 12 1 7 

7 

Madison Bragan8706
Tampa Gymnastics

8.250 9.200 9.3758.900 35.725
11 7 6 4T 8 

8 

Jenna Horan8709
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.700 9.2258.600 35.675
3T 10 8T 7T 9 

9 

Haudie Mae Whitston7922
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.050 8.850 9.0508.450 35.400
8 8 11 11 10 

10 

Ava Stelmack7832
CATS of Jupiter

8.675 8.650 8.9758.875 35.175
10 11 7 12 11 

11 

Maria Sandoval7920
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.200 8.400 9.4008.600 34.600
12 12 8T 3 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG A8 grp4
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gillian Silbert8712
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 9.200 9.3759.550 37.300
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Taylor Schwemler713
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.050 9.4759.025 36.550
3T 4 4T 1 2 

2 

Alexis Powell8963
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 9.125 9.2259.025 36.125
8T 2T 4T 4 3 

3 

Grace Neal7834
CATS of Jupiter

9.000 8.600 9.0759.200 35.875
3T 7 3 6T 4 

4 

Halle Hiracheta7918
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.150 9.125 8.6508.875 35.800
2 2T 6 10T 5 

5 

Abbey Neal7835
CATS of Jupiter

8.925 8.050 9.1009.425 35.500
7 10 2 5 6 

6 

Christina Russell712
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 8.750 9.2508.500 35.450
6 6 9 3 7 

7 

Angie Coronel7915
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.600 8.950 9.0758.350 34.975
11 5 10 6T 8 

8 

Brooke Cwiklinski108
Apollo   FL

8.650 8.325 8.6508.725 34.350
10 9 8 10T 9 

9 

Sabina Reilly118
Apollo   FL

8.750 8.400 8.5508.175 33.875
8T 8 11 12 10 

10 

Adrienne Bell7914
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.200 7.800 8.7508.750 33.500
12 11 7 9 11 

11 

Caitlyn Teaney119
Apollo   FL

9.000 7.650 8.7757.750 33.175
3T 12 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: A8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 iFlip Gymnastics GS 107.475 26.800 26.925 26.225 27.525
21 1 1

2 Roswell - GA GS 105.400 25.950 26.450 25.350 27.650
13 2 2

3 Apollo   FL GS 102.950 26.400 24.975 25.275 26.300
32 3 3
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: A8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch GL 113.825 28.000 28.925 28.250 28.650
11 1 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics GL 112.300 27.575 28.225 28.225 28.275
22 2 2

3 CATS of Jupiter GL 108.150 26.925 26.275 27.650 27.300
33 3 3
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